
      WINTER SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 
OFFICIAL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT SCHEDULE 

Girls/Boys Golf 2018-2019 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head Boys/Girls Coach: Rocky Ciero 
Contact for both: rocky_ciero@scps.k12.fl.us 

 
Principal:  Mr. Peter Gaffney 

Athletic Director: Mr. Scott Gomrad 
Head Trainer: Mr. Mark Benedict  

DAY DATE OPPONENT Site Time 
 

Tuesday Aug. 28 B - Lake Mary  Legacy Club at Alaqua 
Lakes 

3:30pm 

Wednesday Aug. 29 G - Lake Mary  Tuscawilla CC 3:00pm 
Thursday Aug. 30 G / B - Oviedo Tuskawilla CC 3:30pm 

Wednesday Sept. 5 G / B - Seminole Tuskawilla CC 3:00pm 
Tuesday Sept. 11 B - Lyman Casselberry Golf Club 3:30pm 
Thursday Sept. 13 B - Lake Brantley Tuskawilla CC 3:30pm 
Thursday Sept. 13 G - Lake Brantley Wekiva Golf Club 3:30pm 
Monday Sept. 17 G – Hagerty/Lyman Twin Rivers Golf Club 3:30pm 
Tuesday Sept. 18 B - Hagerty Twin Rivers Golf Club 3:30pm 

Wednesday  Sept. 19 G / B - Lake Howell Tuskawilla CC 3:30pm 
Wednesday Sept. 26 B – Seminole 

Hagerty 
Heathrow CC 3:00pm 

Wednesday Oct. 3 B – Trinity Prep Tuscawilla CC 3:00pm 
Monday Oct. 8 G - SAC Tourn.  Casselberry CC 8:30am 
Tuesday Oct. 9 B - SAC Tourn. Deer Run Golf Club 8:30am 
Monday Oct. 15 B - District 

Tournament 
Red Tail CC 8:30am 

Tuesday Oct. 16 G - District 
Tournament 

Wekiva Golf Club 8:30am 

Monday Oct. 22 G - Region 
Tournament 

Spruce Creek Country 
Club 

9:00am 

Monday Oct. 22 B - Region 
Tournament 

Cypress Head Golf 
Club (Spruce Creek) 

9:15am 

Fri/Sat Nov. 2/3 State Tournament Mission Inn and 
Resort Golf Course 

TBA 


